


OPEL - DOOR CLOSERS

ODC-96

ODC-98

ODC-100

ODC-200

Open Door Closer Regular (sleek)
Capacity 40 To 60 Kg

Open Door Closer Deluxe
Capacity 60 To 80 Kg

Open Hut Door Closer
Capacity 70 To 90 Kg

Open Door Closer
Standard Arm, 80 To 120 Kg

OPEL - FLOOR SPRING

OFS-05

OFS-04

OFS-F-32

OFS-F-72

Floor Spring (single cylinder)
Capacity 60 To 90 Kg

Floor Spring (double cylinder)
Capacity 90 To 120 Kg

Floor Spring F-32 Regular
Capacity 80 To 100 Kg

Floor Spring F-72 Regular
Capacity 60 To 80 Kg

OPEL - PATCH FITTINGS

OFP-101

OFP-202

OFP-303

OFP-505

Top Patch Fitting

Bottom Patch Fitting

Bottom Patch Lock

Over Panel Side Panel
Patch (small)

OPEL - PATCH FITTINGS - PIVOT

OFP-606
OFP-1010

OFP-PF 64

Over Panel Side Panel
Patch With Pivot (big ‘L)

Top Patch Pivot

Connector Patch

Pivot Set
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